
Schülerlauf - 1850 Meter
1. 113 Damjan Eror 2006 1. Mann 1. MU16 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 103,13 3:34 06:36,9 06:36,9

2. 151 Tilen Dorninger 2005 2. Mann 2. MU16 RATS Amstetten 101,82 3:37 06:42,0 +00:05

3. 114 Ajdin Hasic 2007 3. Mann 1. MU14 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 101,09 3:38 06:44,9 +00:08

4. 150 Fabian Hornaus 2005 4. Mann 3. MU16 RATS Amstetten 100,79 3:39 06:46,1 +00:09

5. 101 Alexander Meichel 2007 5. Mann 2. MU14 RATS Amstetten 100,00 3:41 06:49,3 +00:12

6. 152 Niklas Blauensteiner 2006 6. Mann 4. MU16 USKO Melk 98,21 3:45 06:56,8 +00:19

7. 141 Paul Steiner 2006 7. Mann 5. MU16 Usko Melk 97,25 3:47 07:00,9 +00:24

8. 117 Konstantin Geister 2007 8. Mann 3. MU14 LC Neufurth 96,49 3:49 07:04,2 +00:27

9. 120 Laura Tatzreiter 2006 1. Frau 1. WU16 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 93,73 3:56 07:16,7 +00:39

10. 110 Lara Hag 2005 2. Frau 2. WU16 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 91,45 4:01 07:27,6 +00:50

11. 122 Diana Klinger 2005 3. Frau 3. WU16 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 88,73 4:09 07:41,3 +01:04

12. 121 Tabea Merkinger 2006 4. Frau 4. WU16 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 88,69 4:09 07:41,5 +01:04

13. 123 Sigita Stankeviciute 2006 5. Frau 5. WU16 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 88,69 4:09 07:41,5 +01:04

14. 134 Kevin Noah Kristen 2006 9. Mann 6. MU16 ATSV OMV Auersthal 88,62 4:09 07:41,9 +01:05

15. 142 Amélie Schalkhammer 2008 6. Frau 1. WU14 Vfb Langenschönbichl 88,25 4:10 07:43,8 +01:06

16. 146 Valentina Urfahrer 2007 7. Frau 2. WU14 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 86,68 4:15 07:52,2 +01:15

17. 132 Katharina Wiltzsch 2008 8. Frau 3. WU14 ATSV OMV Auersthal 86,48 4:15 07:53,3 +01:16

18. 145 Alexander Grabner 2008 10. Mann 4. MU14 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 85,92 4:17 07:56,4 +01:19

19. 107 Chiara Lena Vojtek 2008 9. Frau 4. WU14 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 85,70 4:18 07:57,6 +01:20

20. 148 Sarah Daxböck 2008 10. Frau 5. WU14 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 83,64 4:24 08:09,4 +01:32

21. 137 Amelie Fohrafellner 2007 11. Frau 6. WU14 LC Mank 82,44 4:28 08:16,5 +01:39

22. 130 Leni Triessnig 2007 12. Frau 7. WU14 ATSV OMV Auersthal 82,06 4:29 08:18,8 +01:41

23. 111 Tim Hag 2007 11. Mann 5. MU14 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 81,77 4:30 08:20,6 +01:43

24. 155 Johanna Daxböck 2009 13. Frau 1. WU12 USKO Melk 81,51 4:31 08:22,2 +01:45

25. 124 Jonas Reisinger 2006 12. Mann 7. MU16 LC Mank 81,05 4:32 08:25,0 +01:48

26. 138 Christina Kusolitsch 2009 14. Frau 2. WU12 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 80,12 4:36 08:30,9 +01:54

27. 129 Franziska Amri 2008 15. Frau 8. WU14 ATSV OMV Auersthal 79,74 4:37 08:33,3 +01:56

28. 112 Jan Hag 2010 13. Mann 1. MU12 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 79,01 4:40 08:38,1 +02:01

29. 149 Dzenan Skoric 2008 14. Mann 6. MU14 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 78,22 4:42 08:43,3 +02:06

30. 143 Miriam Schalkhammer 2011 16. Frau 3. WU12 Vfb Langenschönbichl 77,95 4:43 08:45,1 +02:08

31. 127 Lisa Lexa 2008 17. Frau 9. WU14 ATSV OMV Auersthal 77,03 4:47 08:51,4 +02:14

32. 140 Jana Pils 2010 18. Frau 4. WU12 TV Grein 76,87 4:47 08:52,5 +02:15

33. 125 Stefanie Mader 2008 19. Frau 10. WU14 LC Neufurth 76,04 4:50 08:58,3 +02:21

34. 119 Stella Berger 2010 20. Frau 5. WU12 RATS AMSTETTEN 75,63 4:52 09:01,2 +02:24
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Schülerlauf - 1850 Meter
35. 118 Ralitza Berger 2008 21. Frau 11. WU14 RATS AMSTETTEN 74,59 4:56 09:08,8 +02:31

36. 147 Janine Ziesemann 2007 22. Frau 12. WU14 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 74,33 4:57 09:10,7 +02:33

37. 104 Elina Meichel 2009 23. Frau 6. WU12 RATS Amstetten 72,95 5:03 09:21,1 +02:44

38. 131 Cornelia Ron 2008 24. Frau 13. WU14 ATSV OMV Auersthal 65,08 5:39 10:29,0 +03:52

39. 153 Valentina Jamöck 2012 25. Frau 7. WU12 SC Neustift im Felde 64,15 5:44 10:38,1 +04:01

40. 154 Manuel Schaupp 2010 15. Mann 2. MU12 SC Neustift im Felde 63,97 5:45 10:39,9 +04:03

41. 128 Marlen Lexa 2009 26. Frau 8. WU12 ATSV OMV Auershal 63,04 5:50 10:49,3 +04:12

42. 105 Bianca Nedelko 2008 27. Frau 14. WU14 SC Neustift im Felde 56,07 6:34 12:10,0 +05:33

43. 106 Christina Nedelko 2011 28. Frau 9. WU12 SC Neustift im Felde 53,51 6:53 12:45,0 +06:08

DSQ 144 Marlene Grillitsch 2002 29. Frau 1. Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 81,18 4:32 08:24,2 +01:47

DNS 139 Lena Kusolitsch 2012 30. Frau 10. WU12 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld

DNS 136 Jakob Fohrafellner 2009 16. Mann 3. MU12 LC Mank

DNS 135 Tobias Hausberger 2010 17. Mann 4. MU12 RATS AMSTETTEN

DNS 126 Annika Gugerell 2007 31. Frau 15. WU14 LC Neufurth

DNS 116 Emilia Sandhofer 2006 32. Frau 6. WU16 LC - Neufurth

DNS 115 Haris Mulalic 2005 18. Mann 8. MU16 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs

DNS 109 Florian Tschak 2005 19. Mann 9. MU16 RATS

DNS 108 Stefanie Menda 2009 33. Frau 11. WU12 SC Neustift im Felde

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 52
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter
1. 317 Andreas Postl 1989 1. Mann 1. M30 06:18,4 06:31,8 06:16,5 104,23 3:26 19:06,6 19:06,6
2. 231 Domenik Vizani 1991 2. Mann 1. M20 LC Neufurth 06:19,3 06:31,6 06:19,1 103,93 3:27 19:09,9 +00:03
3. 232 Niklas Keller 2002 3. Mann 1. MU20 Rats Amstetten 06:27,6 06:43,7 06:35,4 100,72 3:33 19:46,5 +00:39
4. 224 Christof Leitner 1996 4. Mann 2. M20 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 06:32,6 06:37,9 06:41,9 100,22 3:34 19:52,4 +00:45
5. 294 Hannes Silberbauer 1990 5. Mann 2. M30 URC Spk Langenlois/ULC Horn 06:33,4 06:45,2 06:36,5 100,00 3:35 19:55,0 +00:48
6. 304 Christian Gangl 1984 6. Mann 3. M30 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 06:33,1 06:46,8 06:39,1 99,67 3:36 19:59,0 +00:52
7. 229 Richard Wagner 1969 7. Mann 1. M50 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 06:35,5 06:45,0 06:41,1 99,46 3:36 20:01,5 +00:54
8. 212 Daniel Punz 1990 8. Mann 4. M30 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 06:34,6 06:44,5 06:47,8 99,03 3:37 20:06,8 +01:00
9. 283 Stefan Apfelthaler 1989 9. Mann 5. M30 LT Gmünd 06:33,9 06:45,1 06:50,9 98,78 3:37 20:09,8 +01:03
10. 250 Victoria Schenk 1988 1. Frau 1. W30 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 06:40,2 06:57,6 07:03,7 96,27 3:43 20:41,4 +01:34
11. 307 Stefan Winkelmayer 1984 10. Mann 6. M30 Sportunion Pfaffstätten 06:53,2 07:04,6 07:05,4 94,61 3:47 21:03,1 +01:56
12. 262 Manuel Gansch 1979 11. Mann 1. M40 HSV Melk 06:45,7 07:10,6 07:08,8 94,47 3:47 21:05,0 +01:58
13. 316 Gerald Herbst 1988 12. Mann 7. M30 LC Neufurth 07:06,9 07:09,3 06:49,8 94,40 3:48 21:05,9 +01:59
14. 340 Jan Michael Ratay 1999 13. Mann 3. M20 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 06:43,1 07:15,8 07:10,4 94,16 3:48 21:09,2 +02:02
15. 279 Matthias Pilecky 1988 14. Mann 8. M30 HSV Melk 06:51,3 07:12,0 07:06,4 94,13 3:48 21:09,6 +02:03
16. 242 Herbert Sandwieser 1974 15. Mann 2. M40 HSV Melk 06:53,2 07:16,4 07:10,8 93,34 3:50 21:20,3 +02:13
17. 331 Rene Vojtek 1975 16. Mann 3. M40 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 07:07,7 07:12,3 07:03,9 93,09 3:51 21:23,8 +02:17
18. 243 Florian Rosinger 2001 17. Mann 2. MU20 TV Grein 06:42,5 07:16,4 07:26,0 93,01 3:51 21:24,9 +02:18
19. 266 Karl Felnhofer 1963 18. Mann 2. M50 Ulc transfer St.veit 07:07,1 07:17,0 07:18,8 91,73 3:54 21:42,8 +02:36
20. 321 Andreas Tiefenbacher 1972 19. Mann 4. M40 NF St. Pölten 07:14,0 07:18,9 07:23,6 90,78 3:57 21:56,4 +02:49
21. 323 Markus Mayrhofer 1980 20. Mann 5. M40 WWLM 07:01,6 07:25,3 07:34,1 90,47 3:58 22:01,0 +02:54
22. 245 Gregor Einicher 1991 21. Mann 4. M20 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 07:12,9 07:26,1 07:25,2 90,25 3:58 22:04,2 +02:57
23. 239 Karl Häusler 1967 22. Mann 3. M50 NF St.Pölten 07:22,5 07:25,7 07:18,7 90,07 3:59 22:06,8 +03:00
24. 252 Konrad Kröll 1970 23. Mann 4. M50 TEAM F7 07:14,8 07:29,7 07:26,3 89,81 3:59 22:10,7 +03:04
25. 221 Katharina Götschl 2002 2. Frau 1. WU20 LC Mank/USKO Melk 07:13,0 07:27,6 07:30,8 89,76 3:59 22:11,4 +03:04
26. 246 Benjamin Schmidradler 1991 24. Mann 5. M20 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 07:13,1 07:40,5 07:23,0 89,42 4:00 22:16,5 +03:09
27. 327 Michael Gaubitzer 1983 25. Mann 9. M30 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 07:19,6 07:34,1 07:29,3 88,99 4:01 22:22,9 +03:16
28. 270 Christian Schram 1967 26. Mann 5. M50 Tri Team Ober-Grafendorf 07:19,1 07:34,3 07:36,8 88,52 4:03 22:30,1 +03:23
29. 238 Martin Häusler 2001 27. Mann 3. MU20 NF St.Pölten 07:37,3 07:37,6 07:31,0 87,51 4:06 22:45,7 +03:39
30. 284 Gerhard Wiesmüller 1972 28. Mann 6. M40 ULG Waldhausen 07:34,8 07:40,6 07:39,9 86,90 4:07 22:55,3 +03:48
31. 293 Mario Jandl 1975 29. Mann 7. M40 ASK-MCDonalds-Loosdorf 07:30,9 07:46,0 07:45,2 86,47 4:08 23:02,0 +03:55
32. 236 Daniel Krammer 1990 30. Mann 10. M30 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 07:37,3 07:33,8 07:53,2 86,34 4:09 23:04,2 +03:57
33. 328 Christina Kastner 1987 3. Frau 2. W30 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 07:41,7 07:40,5 07:44,3 86,20 4:09 23:06,4 +03:59
34. 314 Thomas Steininger 1970 31. Mann 6. M50 SKVg Pottenbrunn 07:37,0 07:42,4 07:50,7 85,98 4:10 23:10,0 +04:03
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter
35. 274 Noemi Malinar 2003 4. Frau 1. WU18 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 07:33,3 07:53,6 07:48,1 85,68 4:11 23:14,8 +04:08
36. 330 Christoph Kraushofer 1991 32. Mann 6. M20 07:37,1 07:55,3 07:45,5 85,50 4:11 23:17,7 +04:11
37. 305 Manfred Tiefenböck 1971 33. Mann 8. M40 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 07:38,6 07:55,0 07:44,4 85,49 4:11 23:17,9 +04:11
38. 302 Manfred Hochholzer 1973 34. Mann 9. M40 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 07:39,4 07:54,7 07:45,5 85,39 4:12 23:19,5 +04:12
39. 257 Carolina Sandhofer 1996 5. Frau 1. W20 RATS Amstetten 07:34,2 07:48,6 07:59,6 85,22 4:12 23:22,3 +04:15
40. 234 Sebastian Mühlbachler 1996 35. Mann 7. M20 Teammihal 07:28,9 07:53,8 08:02,9 85,03 4:13 23:25,4 +04:18
41. 230 Franz Sulzer 1966 36. Mann 7. M50 ULC TRANSFER St.Veit 07:36,1 07:56,4 07:53,5 85,00 4:13 23:26,0 +04:19
42. 325 Ali Dibo 2005 37. Mann 1. MU18 TV Grein 07:18,7 08:07,1 08:05,7 84,67 4:14 23:31,4 +04:24
43. 207 Martin Gramer 1969 38. Mann 8. M50 A3 Atus Amstetten Aktiv 07:41,3 07:51,8 08:03,1 84,39 4:15 23:36,1 +04:29
44. 253 Nicole Bauer 2004 6. Frau 2. WU18 Tri Team Chaos NÖ 07:32,9 07:58,8 08:15,7 83,73 4:17 23:47,3 +04:40
45. 247 Lucia Resch 1991 7. Frau 2. W20 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 07:33,3 08:05,3 08:16,4 83,29 4:18 23:54,9 +04:48
46. 237 Franz Eduardo Andrae 2001 39. Mann 4. MU20 NF-Wilhelmsburg 07:38,6 08:12,2 08:22,5 82,24 4:21 24:13,2 +05:06
47. 329 Ulrich Leodolter 1967 40. Mann 9. M50 07:42,9 08:18,4 08:15,6 82,03 4:22 24:16,8 +05:10
48. 322 Josef Sonnleitner 1978 41. Mann 10. M40 Die Durchtrainierer 07:59,8 08:14,5 08:06,6 81,81 4:23 24:20,8 +05:14
49. 281 Christian Kriegl 1980 42. Mann 11. M40 RATS AMSTETTEN 07:58,5 08:09,9 08:15,1 81,66 4:23 24:23,4 +05:16
50. 210 Moritz Pozsgay 1993 43. Mann 8. M20 LC Mank // BKS Steuerberatung 08:14,2 08:07,0 08:05,7 81,47 4:24 24:26,8 +05:20
51. 289 Bernd Fohrafellner 1977 44. Mann 12. M40 LC Mank 08:12,4 08:12,2 08:09,0 81,10 4:25 24:33,6 +05:27
52. 244 Hermann Wagner 1959 45. Mann 1. M60 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 08:03,8 08:20,0 08:12,1 80,98 4:25 24:35,8 +05:29
53. 306 Friedrich Sobotka 1979 46. Mann 13. M40 ATSV OMV Auersthal 08:05,6 08:18,3 08:15,1 80,81 4:26 24:38,9 +05:32
54. 310 Anton Mörtl 1967 47. Mann 10. M50 RC Neulengbach 08:00,8 08:20,3 08:23,6 80,50 4:27 24:44,6 +05:38
55. 297 Sabine Gastecker 1972 8. Frau 1. W40 HSV Melk 08:02,0 08:22,1 08:20,9 80,48 4:27 24:44,9 +05:38
56. 311 Georg Dirnberger 1985 48. Mann 11. M30 RC Tretlager Amstetten 08:00,6 08:34,0 08:35,4 79,15 4:32 25:09,9 +06:03
57. 336 Alexander Dollfuß 1995 49. Mann 9. M20 08:06,5 08:31,3 08:37,5 78,87 4:32 25:15,2 +06:08
58. 218 Herbert Eibl 1982 50. Mann 12. M30 Sportunion Waidhofen 08:06,8 08:35,4 08:37,4 78,64 4:33 25:19,6 +06:13
59. 334 Roman Gansberger 1993 51. Mann 10. M20 08:20,7 08:36,0 08:23,6 78,61 4:33 25:20,2 +06:13
60. 269 Erwin Rosner 1963 52. Mann 11. M50 lauftreff grafenegg 08:21,3 08:38,1 08:21,2 78,60 4:33 25:20,4 +06:13
61. 267 Katharina Mayer 1995 9. Frau 3. W20 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 08:22,4 08:42,0 08:26,9 78,05 4:35 25:31,2 +06:24
62. 275 Rudolf Bieringer 1961 53. Mann 12. M50 Atus A3 Amstetten 08:21,8 08:40,1 08:32,9 77,87 4:36 25:34,7 +06:28
63. 216 Robert Wagner 1990 54. Mann 13. M30 Die Durchtrainierer - A3 ATUS AMSTETTEN 08:22,6 08:45,6 08:40,6 77,17 4:39 25:48,7 +06:42
64. 312 Otmar Kristen 1981 55. Mann 14. M30 08:33,5 08:38,7 09:00,9 75,98 4:43 26:12,9 +07:06
65. 332 Reinhard Jahn 1976 56. Mann 14. M40 Skiclub Steinerkirchen 08:57,4 08:56,0 08:34,2 75,29 4:46 26:27,4 +07:20
66. 280 Wolfgang Eder 1958 57. Mann 2. M60 HSV Melk 08:40,5 09:02,7 08:48,5 75,09 4:46 26:31,6 +07:25
67. 337 Manfred Weidemann 1976 58. Mann 15. M40 SC Neustift im Felde 08:25,0 09:07,1 09:04,6 74,85 4:47 26:36,6 +07:30
68. 338 Andreas Redl 1971 59. Mann 16. M40 BSG Mondi Neusiedler 08:46,7 09:00,3 08:53,7 74,67 4:48 26:40,5 +07:33
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter
69. 296 Ursula Schubert 1978 10. Frau 2. W40 Sportunion waidhofen an der ybbs 08:49,3 09:07,4 08:50,8 74,34 4:49 26:47,5 +07:40
70. 260 Elisa Geister 2003 11. Frau 3. WU18 LC Neufurth 08:38,2 09:12,6 08:57,9 74,29 4:49 26:48,6 +07:42
71. 223 Markus Györök 1978 60. Mann 17. M40 Die Durchtrainierer 08:43,1 09:03,7 09:12,7 73,80 4:51 26:59,4 +07:52
72. 254 Leopold Bauer 1958 61. Mann 3. M60 ULC Zehnkampf 08:57,5 09:07,9 08:57,2 73,66 4:52 27:02,4 +07:55
73. 217 Roman Kössler 1972 62. Mann 18. M40 A3 ATUS AMSTETTEN AKTIV 08:53,3 09:04,6 09:07,2 73,54 4:52 27:05,0 +07:58
74. 211 Josef Lichtenschopf 1960 63. Mann 4. M60 Die Durchtrainierer - Atus A3 Amstetten 08:58,7 09:05,5 09:05,3 73,34 4:53 27:09,4 +08:02
75. 209 Kurt Brandstetter 1962 64. Mann 13. M50 NF-St.Pölten 08:47,5 09:14,8 09:14,3 73,03 4:54 27:16,5 +08:09
76. 301 Astrid Hiesleitner 1985 12. Frau 3. W30 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 09:01,6 09:14,5 09:00,6 73,02 4:54 27:16,6 +08:10
77. 315 Karl Blauensteiner 1976 65. Mann 19. M40 USKO Melk 09:00,4 09:06,5 09:13,4 72,86 4:55 27:20,2 +08:13
78. 277 Sophie Bieringer 2001 13. Frau 2. WU20 Atus A3 Amstetten 08:46,7 09:13,0 09:23,0 72,76 4:55 27:22,6 +08:16
79. 295 Sandra Kusolitsch 1974 14. Frau 3. W40 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 09:01,0 09:15,3 09:13,6 72,44 4:57 27:29,8 +08:23
80. 225 Maria Haberhauer 1970 15. Frau 1. W50 A3 Atus Amstetten 08:55,4 09:25,8 09:12,4 72,28 4:57 27:33,5 +08:26
81. 213 Walter Kloimwieder 1963 66. Mann 14. M50 LC Neufurth 08:59,8 09:15,5 09:20,6 72,18 4:58 27:35,7 +08:29
82. 220 Manuel Plank 1990 67. Mann 15. M30 Sparkasse Amstetten 09:40,3 09:43,1 08:14,6 72,08 4:58 27:38,0 +08:31
83. 282 Corinna Hochstöger 1984 16. Frau 4. W30 LT Gmünd 09:18,0 09:20,4 09:00,1 72,06 4:58 27:38,5 +08:31
84. 298 Herta Schaupp 1985 17. Frau 5. W30 SC Neustift im Felde 09:01,3 09:29,6 09:21,3 71,47 5:01 27:52,1 +08:45
85. 286 Harald Krennmayr 1964 68. Mann 15. M50 RATS - Amstetten 09:15,2 09:26,8 09:25,6 70,82 5:04 28:07,5 +09:00
86. 324 Kurt Buder 1948 69. Mann 1. M70+ NF St. Pölten 09:51,9 09:25,0 09:12,7 69,91 5:08 28:29,5 +09:22
87. 299 Reinhard Schaupp 1981 70. Mann 16. M30 SC Neustift im Felde 09:17,4 09:32,3 09:47,2 69,62 5:09 28:36,7 +09:30
88. 333 Thomas Bugl 1990 71. Mann 17. M30 08:43,3 09:44,1 10:11,3 69,54 5:09 28:38,6 +09:32
89. 292 Birgit Jandl 1979 18. Frau 4. W40 ASK-MCDonalds-Loosdorf 09:15,0 09:41,1 09:46,7 69,37 5:10 28:42,7 +09:36
90. 288 Ünsal Cemen 1972 72. Mann 20. M40 HSV Melk 09:26,9 09:58,6 09:46,6 68,21 5:15 29:12,0 +10:05
91. 219 Verena Riegler 1991 19. Frau 4. W20 09:40,9 09:45,1 09:47,2 68,17 5:15 29:13,2 +10:06
92. 222 Renate Jahn 1977 20. Frau 5. W40 09:27,7 09:51,1 09:57,2 68,06 5:16 29:15,9 +10:09
93. 335 Kevin Vob 1992 73. Mann 11. M20 V3 09:50,8 09:56,3 09:45,1 67,44 5:19 29:32,1 +10:25
94. 290 Robert Enne 1971 74. Mann 21. M40 NF Wien 09:21,1 10:06,2 10:15,1 67,05 5:21 29:42,3 +10:35
95. 259 Johann Temper 1968 75. Mann 16. M50 LT Yspertal 10:05,2 09:58,7 09:38,8 67,04 5:21 29:42,6 +10:36
96. 285 Hannes Blazek 1962 76. Mann 17. M50 ULC Transfer St.Veit 09:38,9 09:56,3 10:18,4 66,63 5:23 29:53,5 +10:46
97. 320 Günter Fischer 1973 77. Mann 22. M40 LK Amstetten 09:39,4 10:19,5 10:05,5 66,24 5:25 30:04,3 +10:57
98. 309 Peter Meichel 1979 78. Mann 23. M40 RATS Amstetten 09:51,3 10:00,4 10:23,3 65,85 5:27 30:15,0 +11:08
99. 227 Josef Wurzenberger 1956 79. Mann 5. M60 Die Durchtrainierer 10:03,6 10:16,3 09:59,5 65,69 5:27 30:19,4 +11:12
100. 339 Johanna Kraft 1991 21. Frau 5. W20 09:51,6 10:23,6 10:08,5 65,53 5:28 30:23,6 +11:17
101. 204 Andreas Füsselberger 1960 80. Mann 6. M60 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 10:06,8 10:16,6 10:21,1 64,80 5:32 30:44,4 +11:37
102. 205 Anna-Maria Füsselberger 1960 22. Frau 1. W60 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 10:06,8 10:17,1 10:25,3 64,63 5:33 30:49,1 +11:42
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter
103. 255 Christine Bauer 1965 23. Frau 2. W50 10:02,6 10:31,2 10:36,3 63,91 5:36 31:10,0 +12:03
104. 263 Elke Gansch 1980 24. Frau 6. W40 HSV Melk 10:15,0 10:39,3 10:31,2 63,39 5:39 31:25,4 +12:18
105. 318 Tobias Gansch 2008 81. Mann 2. MU18 HSV Melk 10:14,7 10:39,6 10:31,4 63,38 5:39 31:25,6 +12:19
106. 256 Petra Füsselberger 1965 25. Frau 3. W50 ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 10:15,6 10:41,2 10:36,7 63,12 5:41 31:33,5 +12:26
107. 251 Manfred Hofer 1950 82. Mann 2. M70+ 10:17,1 10:40,2 10:50,9 62,64 5:43 31:48,0 +12:41
108. 201 Alexander Haselsteiner 1983 83. Mann 18. M30 Tria Team NÖ West-Intersport Winninger 10:20,7 10:49,6 10:42,9 62,47 5:44 31:53,2 +12:46
109. 235 Oliver Tschak 1973 84. Mann 24. M40 10:37,2 10:56,0 10:29,3 62,17 5:46 32:02,4 +12:55
110. 308 Thomas Dietmayer 1962 85. Mann 18. M50 10:52,5 10:56,0 10:51,2 60,99 5:53 32:39,6 +13:33
111. 313 Roman Amri 1983 86. Mann 19. M30 Dynamo-Seyring 10:39,3 10:57,6 11:20,4 60,44 5:56 32:57,2 +13:50
112. 291 Martina Lexa 1973 26. Frau 7. W40 NF Wien 11:07,5 11:13,3 11:07,7 59,51 6:01 33:28,4 +14:21
113. 241 Josef Ratteneder 1948 87. Mann 3. M70+ 11:24,2 11:20,6 11:26,3 58,27 6:09 34:11,0 +15:04
114. 265 Marie-Christin Dunkl 1992 27. Frau 6. W20 11:28,4 11:51,3 12:05,0 56,25 6:22 35:24,6 +16:18
115. 264 Caroline Sengstschmid 1989 28. Frau 6. W30 11:28,3 11:51,5 12:04,9 56,25 6:22 35:24,6 +16:18
116. 319 Monika Stadler 1963 29. Frau 4. W50 Egger läuft - LC Kapelln 11:50,9 12:57,1 12:33,5 53,32 6:43 37:21,3 +18:14
117. 248 Elke Matzke 1958 30. Frau 2. W60 11:58,8 13:23,6 13:26,0 51,33 6:59 38:48,2 +19:41
DNS 215 Karl Kaltenbrunner 1956 88. Mann 7. M60 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
DNS 214 Daniela Mayrhofer 1978 31. Frau 8. W40 ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
DNS 206 Elke Dr.schiebl-van Veen 1966 32. Frau 5. W50 ULC Langenlois
DNS 203 Cornelia Brunner 1970 33. Frau 6. W50 SV STRIGL Lunz
DNS 202 Christian Pazmandi 1965 89. Mann 19. M50
DNS 300 Lars Demuth 1997 90. Mann 12. M20 1.SVG Hohe Wand
DNS 278 Simone Pils 1976 34. Frau 9. W40 Atus A3 Amstetten
DNS 272 Martin Reisinger 1976 91. Mann 25. M40 LC Mank
DNS 249 Helfried Gartner 1967 92. Mann 20. M50 A3 Atus Amstetten aktiv
DNS 226 Ewald Mitterböck 1979 93. Mann 26. M40 St. Peter er meilenläufer

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 127
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Schülerlauf - 1850 Meter

weibliche Schüler U12
1. 155 Johanna Daxböck 2009 USKO Melk 81,51 4:31 08:22,2 08:22,2
2. 138 Christina Kusolitsch 2009 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 80,12 4:36 08:30,9 +00:08
3. 143 Miriam Schalkhammer 2011 Vfb Langenschönbichl 77,95 4:43 08:45,1 +00:22
4. 140 Jana Pils 2010 TV Grein 76,87 4:47 08:52,5 +00:30
5. 119 Stella Berger 2010 RATS AMSTETTEN 75,63 4:52 09:01,2 +00:39
6. 104 Elina Meichel 2009 RATS Amstetten 72,95 5:03 09:21,1 +00:58
7. 153 Valentina Jamöck 2012 SC Neustift im Felde 64,15 5:44 10:38,1 +02:15
8. 128 Marlen Lexa 2009 ATSV OMV Auershal 63,04 5:50 10:49,3 +02:27
9. 106 Christina Nedelko 2011 SC Neustift im Felde 53,51 6:53 12:45,0 +04:22

männliche Schüler U12
1. 112 Jan Hag 2010 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 79,01 4:40 08:38,1 08:38,1
2. 154 Manuel Schaupp 2010 SC Neustift im Felde 63,97 5:45 10:39,9 +02:01

weibliche Schüler U14
1. 142 Amélie Schalkhammer 2008 Vfb Langenschönbichl 88,25 4:10 07:43,8 07:43,8
2. 146 Valentina Urfahrer 2007 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 86,68 4:15 07:52,2 +00:08
3. 132 Katharina Wiltzsch 2008 ATSV OMV Auersthal 86,48 4:15 07:53,3 +00:09
4. 107 Chiara Lena Vojtek 2008 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 85,70 4:18 07:57,6 +00:13
5. 148 Sarah Daxböck 2008 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 83,64 4:24 08:09,4 +00:25
6. 137 Amelie Fohrafellner 2007 LC Mank 82,44 4:28 08:16,5 +00:32
7. 130 Leni Triessnig 2007 ATSV OMV Auersthal 82,06 4:29 08:18,8 +00:35
8. 129 Franziska Amri 2008 ATSV OMV Auersthal 79,74 4:37 08:33,3 +00:49
9. 127 Lisa Lexa 2008 ATSV OMV Auersthal 77,03 4:47 08:51,4 +01:07
10. 125 Stefanie Mader 2008 LC Neufurth 76,04 4:50 08:58,3 +01:14
11. 118 Ralitza Berger 2008 RATS AMSTETTEN 74,59 4:56 09:08,8 +01:25
12. 147 Janine Ziesemann 2007 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 74,33 4:57 09:10,7 +01:26
13. 131 Cornelia Ron 2008 ATSV OMV Auersthal 65,08 5:39 10:29,0 +02:45
14. 105 Bianca Nedelko 2008 SC Neustift im Felde 56,07 6:34 12:10,0 +04:26

P3tv 4-Städte Cross-Cup 2020 - 2. Lauf Amstetten
Gesamtplatzierung Schülerlauf
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Schülerlauf - 1850 Meter

männliche Schüler U14
1. 114 Ajdin Hasic 2007 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 101,09 3:38 06:44,9 06:44,9
2. 101 Alexander Meichel 2007 RATS Amstetten 100,00 3:41 06:49,3 +00:04
3. 117 Konstantin Geister 2007 LC Neufurth 96,49 3:49 07:04,2 +00:19
4. 145 Alexander Grabner 2008 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 85,92 4:17 07:56,4 +01:11
5. 111 Tim Hag 2007 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 81,77 4:30 08:20,6 +01:35
6. 149 Dzenan Skoric 2008 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 78,22 4:42 08:43,3 +01:58

weibliche Schüler U16
1. 120 Laura Tatzreiter 2006 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 93,73 3:56 07:16,7 07:16,7
2. 110 Lara Hag 2005 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 91,45 4:01 07:27,6 +00:10
3. 122 Diana Klinger 2005 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 88,73 4:09 07:41,3 +00:24
4. 121 Tabea Merkinger 2006 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 88,69 4:09 07:41,5 +00:24
5. 123 Sigita Stankeviciute 2006 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 88,69 4:09 07:41,5 +00:24

männliche Schüler U16
1. 113 Damjan Eror 2006 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 103,13 3:34 06:36,9 06:36,9
2. 151 Tilen Dorninger 2005 RATS Amstetten 101,82 3:37 06:42,0 +00:05
3. 150 Fabian Hornaus 2005 RATS Amstetten 100,79 3:39 06:46,1 +00:09
4. 152 Niklas Blauensteiner 2006 USKO Melk 98,21 3:45 06:56,8 +00:19
5. 141 Paul Steiner 2006 Usko Melk 97,25 3:47 07:00,9 +00:24
6. 134 Kevin Noah Kristen 2006 ATSV OMV Auersthal 88,62 4:09 07:41,9 +01:05
7. 124 Jonas Reisinger 2006 LC Mank 81,05 4:32 08:25,0 +01:48

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 43
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter

Frauen U18
1. 274 Noemi Malinar 2003 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 07:33,3 07:53,6 07:48,1 85,68 4:11 23:14,8 23:14,8
2. 253 Nicole Bauer 2004 Tri Team Chaos NÖ 07:32,9 07:58,8 08:15,7 83,73 4:17 23:47,3 +00:32
3. 260 Elisa Geister 2003 LC Neufurth 08:38,2 09:12,6 08:57,9 74,29 4:49 26:48,6 +03:33

Männer U18
1. 325 Ali Dibo 2005 TV Grein 07:18,7 08:07,1 08:05,7 84,67 4:14 23:31,4 23:31,4
2. 318 Tobias Gansch 2008 HSV Melk 10:14,7 10:39,6 10:31,4 63,38 5:39 31:25,6 +07:54

Frauen U20
1. 221 Katharina Götschl 2002 LC Mank/USKO Melk 07:13,0 07:27,6 07:30,8 89,76 3:59 22:11,4 22:11,4
2. 277 Sophie Bieringer 2001 Atus A3 Amstetten 08:46,7 09:13,0 09:23,0 72,76 4:55 27:22,6 +05:11

Männer U20
1. 232 Niklas Keller 2002 Rats Amstetten 06:27,6 06:43,7 06:35,4 100,72 3:33 19:46,5 19:46,5
2. 243 Florian Rosinger 2001 TV Grein 06:42,5 07:16,4 07:26,0 93,01 3:51 21:24,9 +01:38
3. 238 Martin Häusler 2001 NF St.Pölten 07:37,3 07:37,6 07:31,0 87,51 4:06 22:45,7 +02:59
4. 237 Franz Eduardo Andrae 2001 NF-Wilhelmsburg 07:38,6 08:12,2 08:22,5 82,24 4:21 24:13,2 +04:26

Frauen AK 20
1. 257 Carolina Sandhofer 1996 RATS Amstetten 07:34,2 07:48,6 07:59,6 85,22 4:12 23:22,3 23:22,3
2. 247 Lucia Resch 1991 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 07:33,3 08:05,3 08:16,4 83,29 4:18 23:54,9 +00:32
3. 267 Katharina Mayer 1995 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 08:22,4 08:42,0 08:26,9 78,05 4:35 25:31,2 +02:08
4. 219 Verena Riegler 1991 09:40,9 09:45,1 09:47,2 68,17 5:15 29:13,2 +05:50
5. 339 Johanna Kraft 1991 09:51,6 10:23,6 10:08,5 65,53 5:28 30:23,6 +07:01
6. 265 Marie-Christin Dunkl 1992 11:28,4 11:51,3 12:05,0 56,25 6:22 35:24,6 +12:02
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Gesamtplatzierung Hauptlauf

Pl. Nr. Name JG Verein Rd-1 Rd-2 Rd-3 Punkte Ø/km Zeit Diff

Veranstalter: Heilsport-Team
Zeitnehmung: FiPe sports results

www.crosscup.at
www.fipe.at

1



Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter

Männer AK 20
1. 231 Domenik Vizani 1991 LC Neufurth 06:19,3 06:31,6 06:19,1 103,93 3:27 19:09,9 19:09,9
2. 224 Christof Leitner 1996 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 06:32,6 06:37,9 06:41,9 100,22 3:34 19:52,4 +00:42
3. 340 Jan Michael Ratay 1999 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 06:43,1 07:15,8 07:10,4 94,16 3:48 21:09,2 +01:59
4. 245 Gregor Einicher 1991 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 07:12,9 07:26,1 07:25,2 90,25 3:58 22:04,2 +02:54
5. 246 Benjamin Schmidradler 1991 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 07:13,1 07:40,5 07:23,0 89,42 4:00 22:16,5 +03:06
6. 330 Christoph Kraushofer 1991 07:37,1 07:55,3 07:45,5 85,50 4:11 23:17,7 +04:07
7. 234 Sebastian Mühlbachler 1996 Teammihal 07:28,9 07:53,8 08:02,9 85,03 4:13 23:25,4 +04:15
8. 210 Moritz Pozsgay 1993 LC Mank // BKS Steuerberatung 08:14,2 08:07,0 08:05,7 81,47 4:24 24:26,8 +05:16
9. 336 Alexander Dollfuß 1995 08:06,5 08:31,3 08:37,5 78,87 4:32 25:15,2 +06:05
10. 334 Roman Gansberger 1993 08:20,7 08:36,0 08:23,6 78,61 4:33 25:20,2 +06:10
11. 335 Kevin Vob 1992 V3 09:50,8 09:56,3 09:45,1 67,44 5:19 29:32,1 +10:22

Frauen AK 30
1. 250 Victoria Schenk 1988 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 06:40,2 06:57,6 07:03,7 96,27 3:43 20:41,4 20:41,4
2. 328 Christina Kastner 1987 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 07:41,7 07:40,5 07:44,3 86,20 4:09 23:06,4 +02:25
3. 301 Astrid Hiesleitner 1985 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 09:01,6 09:14,5 09:00,6 73,02 4:54 27:16,6 +06:35
4. 282 Corinna Hochstöger 1984 LT Gmünd 09:18,0 09:20,4 09:00,1 72,06 4:58 27:38,5 +06:57
5. 298 Herta Schaupp 1985 SC Neustift im Felde 09:01,3 09:29,6 09:21,3 71,47 5:01 27:52,1 +07:10
6. 264 Caroline Sengstschmid 1989 11:28,3 11:51,5 12:04,9 56,25 6:22 35:24,6 +14:43
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter

Männer AK 30
1. 317 Andreas Postl 1989 06:18,4 06:31,8 06:16,5 104,23 3:26 19:06,6 19:06,6
2. 294 Hannes Silberbauer 1990 URC Spk Langenlois/ULC Horn 06:33,4 06:45,2 06:36,5 100,00 3:35 19:55,0 +00:48
3. 304 Christian Gangl 1984 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 06:33,1 06:46,8 06:39,1 99,67 3:36 19:59,0 +00:52
4. 212 Daniel Punz 1990 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 06:34,6 06:44,5 06:47,8 99,03 3:37 20:06,8 +01:00
5. 283 Stefan Apfelthaler 1989 LT Gmünd 06:33,9 06:45,1 06:50,9 98,78 3:37 20:09,8 +01:03
6. 307 Stefan Winkelmayer 1984 Sportunion Pfaffstätten 06:53,2 07:04,6 07:05,4 94,61 3:47 21:03,1 +01:56
7. 316 Gerald Herbst 1988 LC Neufurth 07:06,9 07:09,3 06:49,8 94,40 3:48 21:05,9 +01:59
8. 279 Matthias Pilecky 1988 HSV Melk 06:51,3 07:12,0 07:06,4 94,13 3:48 21:09,6 +02:03
9. 327 Michael Gaubitzer 1983 SC ZWICKL ZWETTL 07:19,6 07:34,1 07:29,3 88,99 4:01 22:22,9 +03:16
10. 236 Daniel Krammer 1990 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 07:37,3 07:33,8 07:53,2 86,34 4:09 23:04,2 +03:57
11. 311 Georg Dirnberger 1985 RC Tretlager Amstetten 08:00,6 08:34,0 08:35,4 79,15 4:32 25:09,9 +06:03
12. 218 Herbert Eibl 1982 Sportunion Waidhofen 08:06,8 08:35,4 08:37,4 78,64 4:33 25:19,6 +06:13
13. 216 Robert Wagner 1990 Die Durchtrainierer - A3 ATUS AMSTETTEN 08:22,6 08:45,6 08:40,6 77,17 4:39 25:48,7 +06:42
14. 312 Otmar Kristen 1981 08:33,5 08:38,7 09:00,9 75,98 4:43 26:12,9 +07:06
15. 220 Manuel Plank 1990 Sparkasse Amstetten 09:40,3 09:43,1 08:14,6 72,08 4:58 27:38,0 +08:31
16. 299 Reinhard Schaupp 1981 SC Neustift im Felde 09:17,4 09:32,3 09:47,2 69,62 5:09 28:36,7 +09:30
17. 333 Thomas Bugl 1990 08:43,3 09:44,1 10:11,3 69,54 5:09 28:38,6 +09:32
18. 201 Alexander Haselsteiner 1983 Tria Team NÖ West-Intersport Winninger 10:20,7 10:49,6 10:42,9 62,47 5:44 31:53,2 +12:46
19. 313 Roman Amri 1983 Dynamo-Seyring 10:39,3 10:57,6 11:20,4 60,44 5:56 32:57,2 +13:50

Frauen AK 40
1. 297 Sabine Gastecker 1972 HSV Melk 08:02,0 08:22,1 08:20,9 80,48 4:27 24:44,9 24:44,9
2. 296 Ursula Schubert 1978 Sportunion waidhofen an der ybbs 08:49,3 09:07,4 08:50,8 74,34 4:49 26:47,5 +02:02
3. 295 Sandra Kusolitsch 1974 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 09:01,0 09:15,3 09:13,6 72,44 4:57 27:29,8 +02:44
4. 292 Birgit Jandl 1979 ASK-MCDonalds-Loosdorf 09:15,0 09:41,1 09:46,7 69,37 5:10 28:42,7 +03:57
5. 222 Renate Jahn 1977 09:27,7 09:51,1 09:57,2 68,06 5:16 29:15,9 +04:31
6. 263 Elke Gansch 1980 HSV Melk 10:15,0 10:39,3 10:31,2 63,39 5:39 31:25,4 +06:40
7. 291 Martina Lexa 1973 NF Wien 11:07,5 11:13,3 11:07,7 59,51 6:01 33:28,4 +08:43
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter

Männer AK 40
1. 262 Manuel Gansch 1979 HSV Melk 06:45,7 07:10,6 07:08,8 94,47 3:47 21:05,0 21:05,0
2. 242 Herbert Sandwieser 1974 HSV Melk 06:53,2 07:16,4 07:10,8 93,34 3:50 21:20,3 +00:15
3. 331 Rene Vojtek 1975 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 07:07,7 07:12,3 07:03,9 93,09 3:51 21:23,8 +00:18
4. 321 Andreas Tiefenbacher 1972 NF St. Pölten 07:14,0 07:18,9 07:23,6 90,78 3:57 21:56,4 +00:51
5. 323 Markus Mayrhofer 1980 WWLM 07:01,6 07:25,3 07:34,1 90,47 3:58 22:01,0 +00:56
6. 284 Gerhard Wiesmüller 1972 ULG Waldhausen 07:34,8 07:40,6 07:39,9 86,90 4:07 22:55,3 +01:50
7. 293 Mario Jandl 1975 ASK-MCDonalds-Loosdorf 07:30,9 07:46,0 07:45,2 86,47 4:08 23:02,0 +01:57
8. 305 Manfred Tiefenböck 1971 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 07:38,6 07:55,0 07:44,4 85,49 4:11 23:17,9 +02:12
9. 302 Manfred Hochholzer 1973 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 07:39,4 07:54,7 07:45,5 85,39 4:12 23:19,5 +02:14
10. 322 Josef Sonnleitner 1978 Die Durchtrainierer 07:59,8 08:14,5 08:06,6 81,81 4:23 24:20,8 +03:15
11. 281 Christian Kriegl 1980 RATS AMSTETTEN 07:58,5 08:09,9 08:15,1 81,66 4:23 24:23,4 +03:18
12. 289 Bernd Fohrafellner 1977 LC Mank 08:12,4 08:12,2 08:09,0 81,10 4:25 24:33,6 +03:28
13. 306 Friedrich Sobotka 1979 ATSV OMV Auersthal 08:05,6 08:18,3 08:15,1 80,81 4:26 24:38,9 +03:33
14. 332 Reinhard Jahn 1976 Skiclub Steinerkirchen 08:57,4 08:56,0 08:34,2 75,29 4:46 26:27,4 +05:22
15. 337 Manfred Weidemann 1976 SC Neustift im Felde 08:25,0 09:07,1 09:04,6 74,85 4:47 26:36,6 +05:31
16. 338 Andreas Redl 1971 BSG Mondi Neusiedler 08:46,7 09:00,3 08:53,7 74,67 4:48 26:40,5 +05:35
17. 223 Markus Györök 1978 Die Durchtrainierer 08:43,1 09:03,7 09:12,7 73,80 4:51 26:59,4 +05:54
18. 217 Roman Kössler 1972 A3 ATUS AMSTETTEN AKTIV 08:53,3 09:04,6 09:07,2 73,54 4:52 27:05,0 +06:00
19. 315 Karl Blauensteiner 1976 USKO Melk 09:00,4 09:06,5 09:13,4 72,86 4:55 27:20,2 +06:15
20. 288 Ünsal Cemen 1972 HSV Melk 09:26,9 09:58,6 09:46,6 68,21 5:15 29:12,0 +08:07
21. 290 Robert Enne 1971 NF Wien 09:21,1 10:06,2 10:15,1 67,05 5:21 29:42,3 +08:37
22. 320 Günter Fischer 1973 LK Amstetten 09:39,4 10:19,5 10:05,5 66,24 5:25 30:04,3 +08:59
23. 309 Peter Meichel 1979 RATS Amstetten 09:51,3 10:00,4 10:23,3 65,85 5:27 30:15,0 +09:10
24. 235 Oliver Tschak 1973 10:37,2 10:56,0 10:29,3 62,17 5:46 32:02,4 +10:57

Frauen AK 50
1. 225 Maria Haberhauer 1970 A3 Atus Amstetten 08:55,4 09:25,8 09:12,4 72,28 4:57 27:33,5 27:33,5
2. 255 Christine Bauer 1965 10:02,6 10:31,2 10:36,3 63,91 5:36 31:10,0 +03:36
3. 256 Petra Füsselberger 1965 ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 10:15,6 10:41,2 10:36,7 63,12 5:41 31:33,5 +04:00
4. 319 Monika Stadler 1963 Egger läuft - LC Kapelln 11:50,9 12:57,1 12:33,5 53,32 6:43 37:21,3 +09:47
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter

Männer AK 50
1. 229 Richard Wagner 1969 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Gölsen 06:35,5 06:45,0 06:41,1 99,46 3:36 20:01,5 20:01,5
2. 266 Karl Felnhofer 1963 Ulc transfer St.veit 07:07,1 07:17,0 07:18,8 91,73 3:54 21:42,8 +01:41
3. 239 Karl Häusler 1967 NF St.Pölten 07:22,5 07:25,7 07:18,7 90,07 3:59 22:06,8 +02:05
4. 252 Konrad Kröll 1970 TEAM F7 07:14,8 07:29,7 07:26,3 89,81 3:59 22:10,7 +02:09
5. 270 Christian Schram 1967 Tri Team Ober-Grafendorf 07:19,1 07:34,3 07:36,8 88,52 4:03 22:30,1 +02:28
6. 314 Thomas Steininger 1970 SKVg Pottenbrunn 07:37,0 07:42,4 07:50,7 85,98 4:10 23:10,0 +03:08
7. 230 Franz Sulzer 1966 ULC TRANSFER St.Veit 07:36,1 07:56,4 07:53,5 85,00 4:13 23:26,0 +03:24
8. 207 Martin Gramer 1969 A3 Atus Amstetten Aktiv 07:41,3 07:51,8 08:03,1 84,39 4:15 23:36,1 +03:34
9. 329 Ulrich Leodolter 1967 07:42,9 08:18,4 08:15,6 82,03 4:22 24:16,8 +04:15
10. 310 Anton Mörtl 1967 RC Neulengbach 08:00,8 08:20,3 08:23,6 80,50 4:27 24:44,6 +04:43
11. 269 Erwin Rosner 1963 lauftreff grafenegg 08:21,3 08:38,1 08:21,2 78,60 4:33 25:20,4 +05:18
12. 275 Rudolf Bieringer 1961 Atus A3 Amstetten 08:21,8 08:40,1 08:32,9 77,87 4:36 25:34,7 +05:33
13. 209 Kurt Brandstetter 1962 NF-St.Pölten 08:47,5 09:14,8 09:14,3 73,03 4:54 27:16,5 +07:15
14. 213 Walter Kloimwieder 1963 LC Neufurth 08:59,8 09:15,5 09:20,6 72,18 4:58 27:35,7 +07:34
15. 286 Harald Krennmayr 1964 RATS - Amstetten 09:15,2 09:26,8 09:25,6 70,82 5:04 28:07,5 +08:06
16. 259 Johann Temper 1968 LT Yspertal 10:05,2 09:58,7 09:38,8 67,04 5:21 29:42,6 +09:41
17. 285 Hannes Blazek 1962 ULC Transfer St.Veit 09:38,9 09:56,3 10:18,4 66,63 5:23 29:53,5 +09:52
18. 308 Thomas Dietmayer 1962 10:52,5 10:56,0 10:51,2 60,99 5:53 32:39,6 +12:38

Frauen AK 60
1. 205 Anna-Maria Füsselberger 1960 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 10:06,8 10:17,1 10:25,3 64,63 5:33 30:49,1 30:49,1
2. 248 Elke Matzke 1958 11:58,8 13:23,6 13:26,0 51,33 6:59 38:48,2 +07:59

Männer AK 60
1. 244 Hermann Wagner 1959 Sportunion Waidhofen an der Ybbs 08:03,8 08:20,0 08:12,1 80,98 4:25 24:35,8 24:35,8
2. 280 Wolfgang Eder 1958 HSV Melk 08:40,5 09:02,7 08:48,5 75,09 4:46 26:31,6 +01:55
3. 254 Leopold Bauer 1958 ULC Zehnkampf 08:57,5 09:07,9 08:57,2 73,66 4:52 27:02,4 +02:26
4. 211 Josef Lichtenschopf 1960 Die Durchtrainierer - Atus A3 Amstetten 08:58,7 09:05,5 09:05,3 73,34 4:53 27:09,4 +02:33
5. 227 Josef Wurzenberger 1956 Die Durchtrainierer 10:03,6 10:16,3 09:59,5 65,69 5:27 30:19,4 +05:43
6. 204 Andreas Füsselberger 1960 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 10:06,8 10:16,6 10:21,1 64,80 5:32 30:44,4 +06:08
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Hauptlauf - 5550 Meter

Männer AK 70+
1. 324 Kurt Buder 1948 NF St. Pölten 09:51,9 09:25,0 09:12,7 69,91 5:08 28:29,5 28:29,5
2. 251 Manfred Hofer 1950 10:17,1 10:40,2 10:50,9 62,64 5:43 31:48,0 +03:18
3. 241 Josef Ratteneder 1948 11:24,2 11:20,6 11:26,3 58,27 6:09 34:11,0 +05:41

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 117
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